

018	23003676		Nut M12
019	23001204		Washer, Finishing
020	23002440		Washer, Spring Lock
021	23002658		Washer
022	23003774	23002756	Lockwasher
024	23001256	34001289	Clamp, Hose
025	23002249		Support, Control Box
026	23004001		Bolt M8 X 20
027	23003769	23001203	Washer
028	23004002		Clamp, Spray Hose
029	23003996		Bolt M6x18
032	23002251		Front, Washing Machine
033	23002480		Plug
034	23002252		Board, Caring
035	23001605		Screw
036	23002421		Screw
037	23001607	23001266	Nut M8
039	23004003	23001608	Washer Lu
040	23003769	23001203	Washer
041	23002253		Tube, Wire Protection
042	23002650		Screw
043	23003666	23001014	Nut M4
044	23002400		Washer
045	23002438		Washer M4.3
046	23002193		Small Chemical Hose D10/14
047	23001506	596669	Clamp, Manifold
048	23002254		LABEL, HEATWARNING
049	23002255		AI Aralamino

the laundry company[®]

the laundry company[®]